
1. 

2 

SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 

3. 

KMSCL 

Service Report 

Ph: 

Date: 

Address. 

Health Faclity...«AC.NeLAYAhAD 

Problem ldentified : 

deu..a. 
happene.o. 

ISO 13485: 2012& ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY | AERB Approved Service Agency 

30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi- 682 038, Kerala 
Ph :98472 99500 Website :www.cyrix.com | Email : bemp.kl@cyrix.in 

.DIST.....4.LAPRNZAA,. 

Completed 

Service Classification : Breakdown call 

Signature: 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 
NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

Cyrix Engineer 

CYRDX 

9.49.5A4I028.. 

HEALTH CARE PTLTD 

Description 

UNDER 

Customer Remark 

Service Engineer Name: 

Contact Number: 

Spare Replaced Requested 

22|1ol24 

Call Registration Date: 

ActionTaken: ..checdsesd.tha...Kachn..a..foned..tb. 
the..dood.. 

Caller iD:....An8.. 

R 

Date of Visit:..al.p]..4. 

OA3.04.J0.. Asset No: 

Qty. 

EQPT Name : ...Stize. 

R 

S. No.NA.......... 

....lowc.. 

Date ...lal24. Time :....J..09.Pr. 

9072522056 

�.Aaptaped..Ana..sats.n.aang 

.ppske), ead..e..a. 
.SFecaaa.s. 

Manufacture.K.aTEk... Model:...JA... 

Completed 

CAska...skapak.sAE. :S...aP.)... 

PMS Calibration Cust. Training 

.defectu. 

21)el.24.. 

No : 1017440 

Date 

HEAL 

Part Number 

Date: 

.Dept.Iroa4ni 2 

CustomerName 
Signature: 

Contact Number: 

Designation : 
Hospital Seal 

Start Time 

Spare Required 

Pending 

leaang 

PR Number 

End Time 

49544 to 

MK 



1. 

2 

SERVICE PROVIDER 

3. 

Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 

KMS SCL 

Service Report 

Date: 

Ph: 

Address. 

Health Facility.CH.NELL4ANAD 

ActionTaken 

...cAod..... 

Signature: 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

ISO 13485:2012 & 1SO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY | AERB Approved Service Agency 
30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi- 682 038, Kerala 

Ph: 98472 99500 Website :www.cyrix.com | Email : bemp.kl@cyrix.in 

.DIsL..RPOZHA,. 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

Service Classification: Breakdown call 

Problem ldentified : 

Cyrix Engineer 

CYRIX 

Description 

HEALTH CARE PVT LTD 

Customer Remark 

Service Engineer Name: 

UNDER 

949.544.79.2.8. 

28ltol 24 
Contact Number: 4072522056 

Caller ID 

Qty. 

Call Registration Date.21)lol2.4.. 

Date of Visit:....22Lol24 

darefase..s.S..Leoing isd.dska,Jeat..auad...ad..happen.. 
Completed Date :.2.a.lLel24. Time :....2.9R). 

Spare Replaced Requested 

Complejed 

R 

Asset No:...A3oH7. 
Skali.zed. EQPT Name: 

S. No...NA. 

PMS 

Manufacture.IaIE.K... Model:....NA. 

.Dept..monntzaon 

.tha..yachn...n..nel.thcb 

.... 

Date 

Calibration Cust. Training 

Part Number 

NAL HEALIH 

No : 1017449 

Start Time 

ol 24 | 2.20 Prm 

Castöme/Name : 
Signatüre: 

(RDate: 
Designation : 
Hospital Seal 

Spare Required 

.s.Sume. 

Pending 

PR Number 

End Time 

2sl1ol24 
Contact Number: 4 9544o 

iCAL QHKEE 



Name of Hospital: CHC VELIYANAD 
Name of Equipment: STERILIZER 

(COOKER TYPE AUTOCLAVE) 
Make: ROTEK 
Serial Number: NA 

Date of purchase/ 
Year of manufacture/ Installation Date: 08/06/2017 

|Date of breakdown: 21/10/2024 

RECOMMENDATION FOR BEYOND ECONOMIC REPAIR (RBER) BIOMEDICAL EOUIPMENT MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP) 

|Action taken: 
|(Date of registration of complaint through email/ Toll free) 

Recommendations for repair (required service details) 
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR REPAIR 

Cost of spares (specify parts and cost): NA 

# Percentage value of the cost of spares with respect to Cost of 
Purchase/ Asset Value: NA 

PROFORMA 

CYRIX SERVICE REPORT ATTACHED 

|CHECKED THE MACHINE AND FOUND THAT D0OR GASKET, FLOWER TYPE KNOBE AND 
|PRESSURE GUAGE ARE DEFECTIVE. STEAM IS LEAKING DUE TO BODY IS RUSTED. WEAR AND 
TEAR HAPPENED. 

Recommended for BER (Yes/ No): Ys 
Date: 

Date: 

Name of District: ALAPPUZHA 

12|24 

Medical Officer (/c) 

|Equipment ID & Barcode: 141864 & 0430470 

|Abstract of Service Report provided by the OEM Authorized Service Provider/ CYRIX (Attached or Not) 

Model: NA 

Warranty details: NO WARRANTY 

|Reasons for recommending the equipment as BER: CHECKED THE MACHINE AND FOUND THAT DOOR 
|GASKET, FLOWER TYPE KNOBE AND PRESSURE GUAGE ARE DEFECTIVE, STEAM IS LEAKING 
DUE TO BODY IS RUSTED. WEAR AND TEAR HAPPENED. THE EQUIPMENT WAS INSTALLED ON 
|08/06/2017 AND AGED UP TO 7+ YEARS. THIS MACHINE IS IRREPARABLE CONDITION, SO WE 
RECOMMENDING THE EQUIPMENT FOR CONDEMNATION. 

Seal 

Present status of the equipment: 
FULLY DAMAGED 

Name & Signature ofCYRIX Authority with date :- MIDHUN RAJR 
Remarks of Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM: 

*AMC/ CAMC Period agreed at the time of 
purchase: NO AMCICAMC 

Asset Value: 15000 

RraiAI HÊSH THOMAS al Engineerif 

NHM ALA 

rihg) 

Consultans keENTNHM) 

Signature of Superintendent 

E0CAL OFFICER N-CHARGE 
Co:unity Health Centre 

Veliyanad 



Dali 

Rd 

Dis enplton 

Store 
Catbck ponckayat gs 

ato claye 
pNO 45) 

659 590. 

sEDICAL OFFKER IN-CHARGE 

tomnunity Health Gentre 

Valivanad 



RYA tOUPVE WANTEMAMCE 
OLFREE MO-1ROA. 425-7668 

(R004-800615225) D430470 

ROTEK INSTRUMENTS 

230V S0 Ces 10AC 

aDiCAL OFFLER IN-CHARGë 
Community Haalth Centre 

Veliyanad 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

